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NOTE: N ALL NOT ENCROACH ON TH AR COORDINATE LOCATION(S) W/ LOCAL 1 1 : | FIRE SUPPRESSION: NOT REQUIRED / NOT PROVIDED
DOOR SWING SHALL NOT ENCROACH ON THE CLE REMOVE PORTION OF EXISTING GLASS AND FIRE MARSHAL HAVING JURISDICTION. —H | 8 (NON-ABULATORY USE)
FLOOR SPACE UNLESS TOILET ROOM IS FOR N | :
L 0 WALL BELOW EXIST. LINTEL. REWORK REMAINING N ; :
INDIVIDUAL USE AND A 30" X 48" CLEAR FLOOR GLASS, FRAME, AND WALL BELOW YAy ! ; L] FIRE ALARM: NOT REQUIRED / NOT PROVIDED
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AND INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING: :.
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5 7— . =2 =9 ;: 9 § 3 o [‘ =) lio : —| HVAC: SEE ATTACHED COMCHECK AND HVAC PLANS
N z' - - = 0 I i B
9| Z 7 0 ©o Q R L.~/ TYPE 4-A:60-B:C FIRE EXTINGUISHER e s = g -
- z VZ A ) et 3 H i
Y ¥ £ < — ] (FX), 48" MAX. AFF. TO OPERATION. ; " H—
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|
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* TO CHANGE IN PLANE (TES) @ EXIT (PTD) ; (@) \l|‘ IT CODES, ORDINANCES, AND REGULATIONS HAVING JURISDICTION.
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GREATER THAN 1/16 \ BULLKHEAD | ] g = h Q 2. CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL EXISTING CONDITIONS PRIOR TO
54" MIN, &-0"AFF_ L~ 1% ‘ = T BEGINNING WORK. CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY ARCHITECT OF ANY AND
) 22" MIN. 112" MAX. - - {] L TES ALL DISCREPANCIES AND FOR INTERPRETATIONS PRIOR TO INSTALLATION,
36" MIN. 2 1 | - L : ] CLOSET Fx FABRICATION, AND/OR ORDERING MATERIAL AND/OR WORK.
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TMIN. 16" MIN. Z 2 ] - - - TOP OF COUNTER TO BE AT 2-6 : il — 3. PLACEMENT OF ADDRESS NUMBERS SHALL BE COORDINATED W/ OWNER.
2 ! p 1 | /TTDASH LINE OF = MAX. AFF. TYP. PROVIDE : 5 f
q" MAX. s 1&" MAX. 24" MIN. //— 12" MIN. a J—21 3-DRANWERS H u GROMMETS IN COUNTER FOR - NUMBERS SHALL BE 4" HIGH w/ A STROKE WIDTH OF 05" MIN.
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) TOP OF COUNTER TO BE AT 4 - i STATION | ) NOTE:
e - — — 1 H | = : FIREBLOCKING SHALL BE INSTALLED TO CUT OFF CONCEALED DRAFT OPENINGS
DOUBLE TOILET PAPER WATER CLOSET (WC) BACK WALL SIDE WALL 2'-6" MAX. AFF. TYP. PROVIDE = i 5 horecnmmree 1 CONFERENCE
DISPENSER (TPD) (ELONGATED v/ SROMMETS [N COUNTER FOR = . _ AND SHALL FORM AN EFFECTIVE BARRIER BETWEEN FLOORS, BETWEEN A TOP
(BELOW GRAB BAR) PN e S at & W GRAB BARS (GB) PECEPTACLES UNDER COUNTER "1 STANDING COUNTER N I | =0 = STORY AND A ROOF OR ATTIC SPACE. FIREBLOCKING SHALL BE INSTALLED IN
-FRO W GRAB BAR INSTALLATION SHALL INCLUDE o : ON HALF WALL R = — i n CONCEALED STUD SPACES VERTICALLY AT THE CEILING AND FLOOR LEVELS,
CONTROLS @ WIDE SIDE) 3 BARS (2 HORIZONTAL AND | VERTICAL) o ’\ & H T UNISEX ~d . AND HORIZONTALLY AT INTERVALS NOT EXCEEDING 10'-0". I'-4" OF UNFACED
o + H—— ; N GLASS FIBER BATT IS PERMITTED FOR USE AS FIREBLOCKING MATERIAL.
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LESS THAN 12" FROM TOP OF GRAB BAR Vi i =7 ] 10'-5" | 4'-q" ] oRIL B4 |3|—
OR | I/2" FROM BOTTOM OF GRAB BAR L./ 4 z = EXISTING INSULATED WOOD FRAMED EXTERIOR WALL.
w1 SN | = I\:H % PROVIDE AND INSTALL 5/8&" GYPSUM WALLBOARD TO
T ‘ - , _ A—— —— INSIDE FACE.
7" MIN 2-0" MAX A BOTH ED DRINCING WATER | s R i % =
. . - . | ! : \ - ’ 0
25" MAX. ['=3" MIN. 4 ||| SERVICE TO BE MAINTAINED |- | = ]| 5/8" GYPSUM WALLBOARD ON BOTH SIDES OF 2x4 WOOD
7 6 /2% MAX ﬁg:ﬁ"gggjﬁi”; HEIGHT | | - OFFEICE UNISEX — % STUDS OR 3 5/8" METAL STUDS @ 16" o/c. PROVIDE 3 1/2"
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7 OPTIONAL (NOT-REQUIRED) L./ Fx g’ORRIDOR T EXISTING 2 HOUR FIRE WALL
LAVATORY (LAV) q o) lo=0" 0 PROVIDE AND INSTALL 5/8" GYPSUM WALLBOARD ON 2" 'Z' FURRING.
(INSUL. CW, HIN, DRAIN) 0 — — == | §
(TYP. LEVER HANDLES) - ) : T
NOTES: O 1 TOP OF SINK TO BE
. PROVIDE ALL NECESSARY BLOCKING FOR FIXTURES. i 25 AT SOUNTER W/ —- EXISTING | HOUR FIRE RATED EXTERIOR ASSEMBLY-
2. SEE PLANS FOR REQUIRED FLOOR CLEARANCES NOTES: N B S e & PROVIDE AND INSTALL 5/F5Ac>é FIRE RATED GYPSUM WALL
3. CAULK ALL TRANSITIONS FROM FIXTURES TO ADJACENT SURFACES. X NOMENS ; AN ) 55@1 CONTERS 10 BE AT X AM o Exan 1 OO e eS¢ | SURFACE.
T —— - F.F. o . AL ] = M
ACCESSIBLE FIXTURE MOUNTING HEIGHTS o R2eT poort || 7 P Rrmealcmede | |
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bl RoOM : ABOVE EXAM COUNTERS, B OFFICE .
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| I | T BUILDING
| HOUR RATED ASSEMBLY: _R_’; | BUILDING 6,020 SF | v
INSTALL 5/8" TYPE X' FIRE ; | = <
RATED 6YPSUM BOARD A o | | |
! | EXISTING 2" FIRE WALL~J ! é.
DOOR TYPES EXISTING 2 HOUR | 3 EXISTING BUILDING | E|
SCALE: I/4" = |'-O" MASONRY FIRE WALL o _ 14395 SF_ B N
L 7I_7II 7I_6II I2I_4II I2I_4II I2I_4II Ibl_oll |
NOTES: 7 L___________________J i
. ALL EXISTING DOORS SHOWN w/o TAG SHALL REMAIN, F l._ O O Q P l._ A N |
2.  WINDOW AND DOOR ASSEMBLIES SHALL BE CERTIFIED BY THE
MANUFACTURER AND LABELED TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH A2 SCALE: 3/16" = |'-O" N KEY | I__ /A\N
AAMA / WDMA / CSA 101 / 15.2 / A440 OR NFRC 400. NOT 70 SCALE N
IN DOOR: /4" TEM , UNO.
ALL 6LASS IN DOORS SHALL BE I/4" TEMPERED, UN.O DOOR. v DOOR: DOOR. DOOR.
4  INTERIOR HOLLOW METAL FRAMES SHALL BE 16 GA. 7 (2) 3'-0" x T-0" x | 3/4" 3'-0" x T-0" x | 3/4" 3'-0" x 1-0" x | 3/4" 3'-0" x 7'-0" x | 3/4"
|| 7 ALUMINUM STOREFRONT W/ FLUSH SOLID CORE WOOD SOLID CORE WOOD HALF GLASS / SOLID CORE WOOD
EXTERIOR HOLLOW METAL FRAMES SHALL BE |4 GA. INSULATED, TEMPERED GLASS STAIN ¢ VARNISH W/ 6"x3-" TEMPERED BORROWED LIGHT STAIN ¢ VARNISH
GALVANIZED. FINISH TO MATCH EXISTING oA STAIN ¢ VARNISH - oA INDEX OF DRAWNINGS
‘ DOOR: :
6. INTERIOR HOLLOW METAL DOORS SHALL BE 18 GA. FRAME: WOOD CASING ¢ JAMB FRAME: 3-0" x 3'-4" x | 3/4" WOOD CASING ¢ JAMB
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7. EXTERIOR HOLLOW METAL DOORS SHALL BE 16 GA. GALVANIZED. FINISH TO MATCH EXISTING HARDNARE STAIN & VARNISH STAIN ¢ VARNISH HARDNARE
N\ / ¢ : _
&. EXTERIOR ALUMINUM DOOR FRAMES SHALL BE THERMAL BROKEN. \ 7L HARDIWARE: 3 BUTT HINGES HARDWARE: FRAME: 3 BUTT HINGES bb PLUMBING loom i HE NOTES, AND DETAILS
AL 9 Zz 4  PIVOT HINGES /\ | DOOR STOP 3  BUTT HINGES NOOD CASING ¢ JAMB | DOOR STOP
4. EXTERIOR ALUMINUM DOORS SHALL HAVE I* INSULATED GLASS. SE 2 PUSHBAR &NSI :IIj,.Ij | DOORSTOP STAIN ¢ VARNISH | LEVER LOCK SET (ANSI AIIT.1) M-I HVAC PLAN, NOTES, AND SCHEDULES
2 PULL BAR (ANSI AllT - , ,
I0. GLASS IN DOORS SHALL MATCH RATING OF DOOR. -, | AUTOMATIC FLUSH BOLT G© | LEVERPRIVACY SET (ANSI AIl) HARDIWARE: ) M2 HVAC DETAILS
7 Cook w RiST TURN sET | LEVER LOCK SET (ANSI AIT.I) 2 BOTHNCES E-| POWER PLAN, SCHEDULE, AND NOTES
' E-2 LIGHTING PLAN AND SCHEDULES
(ANSI All.1) | LEVER PASSAGE SET (ANSI Alf1.l)
| WEATHER STRIPPING | LEVER PASSAGE SET
2  BOTTOM SWEEPS @ | LEVER PASSAGE SET (ANSI AllT.)
|

THRESHOLD SET IN MASTIC

(ANSI AllT.1)

| LEVER LOCK SET (ANSI AllT.1)

| LEVER LOCK SET
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